
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 145.0 215.0 0

2 Leon Ramos Pratt High School 147.0 210.0 0

3 Adain McDow Wichita East High School 148.0 205.0 0

4 Brantley Furrow Goddard High School 146.0 195.0 0

5 Ryan Doerksen SWH 147.4 190.0 0

6 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 146.4 185.0 0

7 River Cole Goddard High School 140.2 180.0 0

8 Dalton Naegele Maize High 143.0 175.0 0

9 Cade Thomas SWH 145.2 175.0 0

10 Cooper Boatright Goddard High School 146.3 175.0 0

11 Aiden  Gordon Clay Center Community High School 147.2 175.0 0

12 Ethan Leitzel Clay Center Community High School 141.5 165.0 0

13 Jarin Brenner USD 384 Blue Valley 146.0 165.0 0

14 Sterling Scribner Remington High School 143.8 150.0 0

15 Cohen Richardson Wichita East High School 145.6 135.0 0

16 Ben Reeves Goddard High School 146.3 130.0 0

17 Quentin Aragon Wichita East High School 144.0 120.0 0

18 Stephen Baca Goddard High School 145.0 115.0 0

19 Gage Chalashtari Maize High 144.0 75.0 0

20 Walker Henry Clay Center Community High School 144.7 0 0

21 Dante  Hombaker Remington High School 146.0 0 0

Men's 148.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 145.0 350.0 0

2 Brantley Furrow Goddard High School 146.0 315.0 0

3 Dalton Naegele Maize High 143.0 300.0 0

4 Ryan Doerksen SWH 147.4 300.0 0

5 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 146.4 295.0 0

6 Leon Ramos Pratt High School 147.0 295.0 0

7 Cade Thomas SWH 145.2 255.0 0

8 Cohen Richardson Wichita East High School 145.6 255.0 0

9 River Cole Goddard High School 140.2 250.0 0

10 Cooper Boatright Goddard High School 146.3 245.0 0

11 Ethan Leitzel Clay Center Community High School 141.5 225.0 0

12 Adain McDow Wichita East High School 148.0 225.0 0

13 Jarin Brenner USD 384 Blue Valley 146.0 205.0 0

14 Aiden  Gordon Clay Center Community High School 147.2 205.0 0

15 Ben Reeves Goddard High School 146.3 200.0 0

16 Sterling Scribner Remington High School 143.8 190.0 0

17 Stephen Baca Goddard High School 145.0 160.0 0

18 Quentin Aragon Wichita East High School 144.0 145.0 0

19 Gage Chalashtari Maize High 144.0 115.0 0

20 Walker Henry Clay Center Community High School 144.7 0 0

21 Dante  Hombaker Remington High School 146.0 0 0

Men's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 145.0 225.0 0

2 Ryan Doerksen SWH 147.4 215.0 0

3 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 146.4 200.0 0

4 Leon Ramos Pratt High School 147.0 200.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Brantley Furrow Goddard High School 146.0 195.0 0

6 Adain McDow Wichita East High School 148.0 185.0 0

7 Cohen Richardson Wichita East High School 145.6 175.0 0

8 Aiden  Gordon Clay Center Community High School 147.2 175.0 0

9 Cade Thomas SWH 145.2 170.0 0

10 Ethan Leitzel Clay Center Community High School 141.5 165.0 0

11 Cooper Boatright Goddard High School 146.3 165.0 0

12 River Cole Goddard High School 140.2 150.0 0

13 Sterling Scribner Remington High School 143.8 150.0 0

14 Dalton Naegele Maize High 143.0 145.0 0

15 Jarin Brenner USD 384 Blue Valley 146.0 135.0 0

16 Quentin Aragon Wichita East High School 144.0 115.0 0

17 Ben Reeves Goddard High School 146.3 105.0 0

18 Stephen Baca Goddard High School 145.0 85.0 0

19 Gage Chalashtari Maize High 144.0 65.0 0

20 Walker Henry Clay Center Community High School 144.7 0 0

21 Dante  Hombaker Remington High School 146.0 0 0

Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 145.0 790.0 10

2 Brantley Furrow Goddard High School 146.0 705.0 8

3 Leon Ramos Pratt High School 147.0 705.0 6

4 Ryan Doerksen SWH 147.4 705.0 4

5 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 146.4 680.0 2

6 Dalton Naegele Maize High 143.0 620.0 1

7 Adain McDow Wichita East High School 148.0 615.0 0

8 Cade Thomas SWH 145.2 600.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 Cooper Boatright Goddard High School 146.3 585.0 0

10 River Cole Goddard High School 140.2 580.0 0

11 Cohen Richardson Wichita East High School 145.6 565.0 0

12 Ethan Leitzel Clay Center Community High School 141.5 555.0 0

13 Aiden  Gordon Clay Center Community High School 147.2 555.0 0

14 Jarin Brenner USD 384 Blue Valley 146.0 505.0 0

15 Sterling Scribner Remington High School 143.8 490.0 0

16 Ben Reeves Goddard High School 146.3 435.0 0

17 Quentin Aragon Wichita East High School 144.0 380.0 0

18 Stephen Baca Goddard High School 145.0 360.0 0

19 Gage Chalashtari Maize High 144.0 255.0 0

20 Walker Henry Clay Center Community High School 144.7 0 0

21 Dante  Hombaker Remington High School 146.0 0 0


